ANNUAL PAID HOLIDAYS 2023

New Year’s Day Monday, January 2, 2023
M. L. King Birthday Monday, January 16, 2023
Good Friday/Easter Friday, April 7, 2023
Saturday, April 8, 2023
Memorial Day Weekend Saturday, May 27, 2023
Monday, May 29, 2023
Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023
Monday, July 3, 2023
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Labor Day Saturday, September 2, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Veteran’s Day Friday, November 10, 2023
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23, 2023
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023
Christmas Eve Saturday, December 23, 2023
Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023
Day after Christmas Tuesday, December 26, 2023
New Year’s Eve Saturday, December 30, 2023
New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024

[f employee’s regular work schedule includes all or part of these days,
vou may fill those hours in as holiday pay on your time sheet. If
employee does not work on that assigned day, no holiday pay is allowed.



